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Simultaneous Analysis of Organic Acids

Column:
Dimensions:
Order No:
Elution Type:
Eluent A:
Gradient
Profile:
Flow Rate:
Col. Temp.:
Detection:
Detector Info:
14176

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

3.2 mM Na2C03 / 1.0 mM NaHCO3
Pct A
100

Step No. Time (min)
1 0

0.7 mL/min

25 °C

Conductivity @ (ambient)

Metrohm 761 Compact IC

10
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ANALYTES:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Fluoride
Acetate
Formate
Methacrylate
Chloride
Nitrite
Bromide
Nitrate
Phosphate

10 Sulfate
11 Oxalate
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